Position

Community Development Dir
Senior Management Analyst
Administrative Assistant

Administrative Assistant

Other Positions Held

City

San Carlos
San Carlos
San Carlos

San Carlos

Department

Community Dev Admin
Community Dev Admin
Community Dev Admin

Community Dev Admin

Total Wages

$222,370
$113,746
$90,431
$2,991

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$55,840
$21,802
$37,552

$324



