Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Development Dir		San Carlos	Community Dev Admin	\$222,370	\$55,840
Senior Management Analyst		San Carlos	Community Dev Admin	\$113,746	\$21,802
Administrative Assistant		San Carlos	Community Dev Admin	\$90,431	\$37,552
Administrative Assistant		San Carlos	Community Dev Admin	\$2,991	\$324